
 

United by our values, we place children and young people first in everything we do. 

 

 
 
 

 
Key Dates 2025/2026 
 

 
Term 2 – Spring 
 

Dates Information 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET DAY 5 - open to staff only  

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Academy open to pupils  

Tuesday 13th January 2026 Y3 Multiplication Parent Workshop 

Wednesday 14th January 2026 Swimming – Y5 
Y6 SATS Maths Workshop for parents 

Thursday 15th January 2026 Book Fair delivered 

Monday 19th January 2026 Parents Evening with Data Report 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 Reception Phonics Parent Workshop 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 Swimming - Y5 

Thursday 22nd January 2026 Book Fair collected 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 Attendance award for KS2 (autumn term) 

Wednesday 28th January 2026 Swimming – Y5 
Attendance award for EYFS and KS1 (autumn 
term) 

Tuesday 3rd February 2026 Reception Maths Parent Workshop 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 Swimming - Y5 

Friday 6th February 2026 Celebration Assembly (invite only) 

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Swimming – Y5 

Friday 13th February 2026 Academy closes at 3:00pm  

Monday 23rd February 2026 Academy open to pupils  

Wednesday 25th February 2026 Swimming – Y4 
Y6 SATS SPaG Workshop for parents 

Monday 2nd March 2026 Halle 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 Swimming - Y4 

Thursday 5th March 2026 World Book Day 

Monday 9th March 2026  Mother’s Day Shop opens 

Tuesday 10th March 2026 EYFS Mother’s Day Parent Workshop 

Wednesday 11th March 2026 Swimming – Y4 
KS1 Mother’s Day Parent Workshop 

Thursday 12th March 2026 LKS2 Mother’s Day Parent Workshop 

Friday 13th March 2026 UKS2 Mother’s Day Parent Workshop 

Wednesday 18th March 2026 Swimming – Y4 

Friday 20th March 2026 Celebration Assembly (invite only) 

Monday 23rd March 2026 Year 1 – Decorated Egg Parade 9:00am 
Year 2 – Decorated Egg Parade 2:15pm 

Tuesday 24th March 2026 Nursery Easter Bonnet Parade 9:00am 
Reception Easter Bonnet Parade 2:15pm 
KS2 Easter Gardens 



 

United by our values, we place children and young people first in everything we do. 

 

SATS information meeting 2:15pm 

Wednesday 25th March 2026  Swimming – Y4 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Academy closes at 3:00pm  

Friday 27th March 2026 INSET DAY 6 - open to staff only  

 

*Some dates may be subject to change – this will be communicated via ClassDojo if it is the case. 
 


